ART. CBO1/11
CHIAVE A BUSSOLA CON IMPUGNATURA

CFERVE

ANSI, CON FORO.

€7,00
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Peso lordo
Dimensioni imballo

Codice EAN

11 mm

185 mm

75 mm
105~11,5 mm
T4 mm

110 mm

29,3 mm

@15 mm

@7 mm

0,13 kg
235x50x40 h mm
8012667289959
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